

Respondent no. 1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent no. 2 served but no appearance.

Petitioner to file affidavit alongwith proof of dasti service of notice on respondent nos. 3 to 5 within four weeks, as last chance.

SLP(C) NO. 18310 of 2007

Respondent no. 3 served but no appearance.

Respondent nos. 1, 4 and 5 have filed counter affidavit.

-3-

Item No. 139

Despite order dated 24th March, 2009 of last chance, no counter affidavit has been filed by respondent no. 2.

List the incomplete matters on 11th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

ns