

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15918/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2007 in WP No.26973/
2005 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TAMIL NADU RURAL DEV. ENGINEERS ASSCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY. TO GOVT. RURAL DEV. DEPPTT. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 15988 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16064 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20987 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20986 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18310 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:16/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma,Adv.

SLP(C) No.15918/2007

-2-

Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.

Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy,Adv.

Mr. V. Adhimoolam,Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after four weeks. Meanwhile,
Vakalatnama of the respondents may be filed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(OM PARKASH)
COURT MASTER