

¢

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15918/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2007 in WP No.26973/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TAMIL NADU RURAL DEV. ENGINEERS ASSCN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY. TO GOVT. RURAL DEV. DEPPTT. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15988 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 16064 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 20987 of 2007

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 20986 of 2007

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 18310 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 07/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
  
Mrs. N. Shobha, Adv.  
Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.  
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
Mr. A. Santha Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 15th January, 2013.

SLP(C)NO.20986 of 2007 be shown as the main matter.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master